0606L1eHa cnapBKa 3a KOHCyMUpaHa en.eHeprus

meceLy

AHyapu
(heBpyapw.
mapT
anpun
Mali

tOHU

tonm
aBrycr
centemBpu
OKTOMBPMU
HOEMBpU
fekemspu

'mma ya 701RT.

kKWh
2018

156911,76
144743,10
187497,86
136913,10
98052,04
81322,04
65079,84
62994,75
81402,58
151869,33
178362,73
164728,48
1504877 61

LieHa
y

0,175
0,174
0,174
0,175
0,179
0,180
0,187
0,187
0,183
0,179
0,1/8
0,179

CTOMHOCT 6e3

AAC

27438,29
25224.,85
32647,45
23988,40
17521,19
14600,80
12153,21
11764,06
14928,05
27194,88
31690,58
29446,30
'268598 06






